West District SASA - Open LC Champ - Organization License

Event 301 Girls 14 & Over 50 LC Metre Freestyle

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Urquhart, Molly 14 Co Glasgow ST 29.98
2 Bartlett, Taylor 14  East Kilbride 30.10
3 Hamilton, Holly 14 Ren 96 30.30
4  Gilmore, Jenna 14 Hamilton 30.71
5 Reid, Niamh 14  West Dunbarton 30.98
6  Wilson, Zoe 14 East Kilbride 30.99
7 Gemmell, Emma L 14  Cumbernauld 31.00
8 Young, Hannah 14 S Ayrshire ST 31.11
9 Newberry, Sophie 14 Hamilton 31.13
10 Snow, Erin 14 Lanark 31.16
11  Shiels, Ellis J 14 Milngavie &B 31.23
12  Gillespie, Rachel E 14 Milngavie &B 31.29
13 Hughes, Kate 14 Motherwell &W 31.30
14 Stewart, Mhairi S 14  Cumbernauld 31.31
15 Rogerson, Abby 14 Cumbernauld 31.40
16  Bestwick, Sophie 14 Rutherglen 31.43
17 Mooney, Ellie 14 Larkhall 31.50
18 Meldrum, Alice 14  East Kilbride 31.51 Res
19 Beswick, Rachel 14 Stranraer 31.55 Res
20 Kitchen, Phoebe 14 Milngavie &B 31.66 Scr
21 Beatt, Laura 14 Co Glasgow ST 31.70 Scr
22 Hill, Katie A 14 Cumbernauld 32.10 Scr
23 Wilson, Louise 14 Grangemouth 32.10 Scr
24 Young, Katie 14 East Kilbride 32.22 Scr
25 Cameron, Sophie A 14 S Ayrshire ST 32.30 Scr
Prelims 15 Year Olds
1 Robertson, Katie A 15 S Ayrshire ST 28.50
2 Harris, Mariella 15 West Dunbarton 29.39
3 Griffiths, Kirsty 15 Co Glasgow ST 29.50
4 Henderson, Nicole 15 Bellshill Sharks 29.80
5 Lynch, Katie 15 Bellshill Sharks 30.20
6 Barrett, Kirsten 15 West Dunbarton 30.23
7 Lillie, Katie 15 East Kilbride 30.26
8 Gordon, Beth 15 S Ayrshire ST 30.50
9  Young, Molly 15 Rutherglen 30.90
10 Tennant, Diane S 15 Cumbernauld 31.10
11 Mathieson, Rosie 15 East Kilbride 31.32
12 Train, Zoe H 15 Cumbernauld 31.33
13 Ramsay, Meg 15 East Kilbride 31.34
14 Miller, Lisa 15 East Kilbride 31.41
Prelims 16 & Over
1 Robertson, Erin E 17 S Ayrshire ST 27.00
2 Smith, Eilidh 16 Co Glasgow ST 27.70
3 Storey, Kate 17 Helensburgh 28.09
4 Dufty, Caitlin 16 S Ayrshire ST 28.30
5 Niven, Megan 16 S Ayrshire ST 28.33
6 Scobie, Emma 19 Kirkintilloch &K 28.66
7 Hoffin, Michelle D 18 S Ayrshire ST 28.70
8 Smith, Natasha 16 Cumbernauld 28.75
9 Milburn, Victoria 21 Co Glasgow ST 28.80
10  Fraser, Kayleigh S 18 Cumbernauld 28.97
11 Kerr, Megan 18 West Dunbarton 2922
12 Saxon, Kate 16 East Kilbride 20.30
13 Fowlie, Catriona 17 East Kilbride 29.30
14  Camilleri, Beth G 16 Milngavie &B 29.31
15 Moore, Erin R 16 S Ayrshire ST 29.35
16  Anton, Kerrie 16  Bellshill Sharks 29.51
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Byrne, Shannon
Lynch, Georgia
Brawley, Carla
Montagu, Chloe
Gould, Annie
Pollock, Anna
Mclntyre, Katie
Greig, Bobbi
Macdonald, Lynn
Deakin, Madison

Matthewson, Rebecca

Gale, Rebecca
Leslie, Hazel

Smith, Rosa

Miller, Hollie
McClafterty, Shiona
Mitchell, Abbie
Alexander, Chloe
Findlay, Allison
Adam, Christie A
Duncan, Lucy

17
18
17
16
16
17
17
16
18
16
16
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
16

Co Glasgow ST
Milngavie &B
Motherwell &W
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Ren 96

Co Glasgow ST
Stirling Swim
Ren 96
Rutherglen

N Ayrshire
Hamilton
Lanark

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Cumbernauld
East Kilbride
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Event 302 Boys 14 & Over 50 LC Metre Breaststroke
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Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Dickson, Rory 14 N Ayrshire 34.93
2 Fairbairn, Greg A 14 Bellshill Sharks 36.48
3 Glen, Sam A 14 Cumbernauld 37.00
4 Muir, Arron 14 Larkhall 37.10
5 Massey, Conor 14 Co Glasgow ST 37.16
6 Mitchell, Sam 14  Stranraer 37.82
7 Heasley, Lewis 14 Ren96 38.02
8 Harvey, Rian 14  Stirling Swim 38.10
9 Gallagher, Kyle 14 Cumbernauld 38.40
10 Smillie, Oscar 14 S Ayrshire ST 39.00
11 Clark, Evan 14 N Ayrshire 39.40
12 Dunsmore, Alistair 14 Lanark 30.82
13 Muir, Jad 14 Co Glasgow ST 40.70
Prelims 15 Year Olds
1 Warnock, Callum 15 Bellshill Sharks 33.10
2 McMurray, Ewan 15 East Kilbride 34.02
3 Nicol, Angus 15 Co Glasgow ST 34.10
4 Barnes, Callum 15 S Ayrshire ST 34.70
5 Logan, Conor 15 Co Glasgow ST 35.70
6 Bisset, Sam 15 West Dunbarton 36.04
7 Kelly, Dominic 15 East Kilbride 36.40
8 Cannon, Thomas 15 Inverclyde 36.70
9  White, James 15 Kilmarnock 37.34
10 Wardell, Calvin 15 Inverclyde 37.40
11 Reid, Jamie 15 West Dunbarton 37.57
12 Marshall, James 15 N Ayrshire 37.70
13 Downie, Lewis 15 Stirling Swim 38.30
14 Kirkpatrick, Ryan 15 Hamilton 38.37
15 MacMillan, Ben 15 Stirling Swim 38.70
16 Richardson, Fraser 15 Hamilton 39.13
17 Kiddie, Hayden 15 Falkirk Otter 40.00
Prelims 16 & Over
1 McComish, Jack 21 Co Glasgow ST 30.20
2 Muir, Cameron J 17 S Ayrshire ST 30.40
3 Barnes, Craig 18 S Ayrshire ST 30.48
4 Park, Cameron 19 Co Glasgow ST 30.98
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Prelims 16 & Over...(#302 Boys 14 & Over 50 LC Metre Breasts

5  Muir, David 17 Co Glasgow ST 31.78
6 Burns, Ross 18 Hamilton 32.12
7 Irwin, Michael 16  West Dunbarton 32.20
8 Mitchell, Josh 17 S Ayrshire ST 32.40
9 Deans, Calum 19 Co Glasgow ST 32.41
10 Frobisher, Kristofer M 17 Cumbernauld 32.50
11 Young, Ross 17 East Kilbride 33.00
12 Hills, Marcus 18 West Dunbarton 33.37
13 Davies, Billy 18 Lanark 33.38
14 Mclnnes, Martin 18 Co Glasgow ST 33.40
15 Brolly, AngusJ 17 Milngavie &B 33.81
16 McManus, Peter 18 Co Glasgow ST 34.11
17 Betout, Youssef 16 Larkhall 34.20
18 Dickson, Andrew J 18 N Ayrshire 34.50
19 Deans, Scott 18 Co Glasgow ST 34.63 Res
20 Doyle, Ged 17 Hamilton 34.66 Res
21 Napolitano, Giano 16 Bellshill Sharks 3470 Scr
22 Kim, Yung L 16 Cumbernauld 34.90 Scr
23 Doyle, Caoilen 18 Co Glasgow ST 35.10 Scr
24 Perceval-Maxwell, Chris 16 Rutherglen 35.28 Scr
25 Delrio, Nino 17 Co Glasgow ST 35.30 Scr
26 Mullins, Ciaran 18 East Kilbride 35.50 Scr
27 Mclnnes, Matthew 22 Co Glasgow ST 35.70 Scr
28 Leanord, Stewart 18 Co Glasgow ST 36.00 Scr
29 Bell, Morgan 17 Grangemouth 36.20 Scr
30 Reilly, James 16 East Kilbride 36.60 Scr
31 Miller, Jake A 16 Helensburgh 36.80 Scr
32 Matthewson, Luke 18 Stirling Swim 37.83 Scr
33 Watt, Joe 16 Co Glasgow ST 38.10 Scr
34 Caulfield, Lachlan 17 Stranraer 38.37 Scr
35 McRoberts, Craig 16 Motherwell &W 38.40 Scr
36 Prociw, Ross 17 Co Glasgow ST 38.70 Scr
37 Heaney, Lewis 16  East Kilbride 38.70 Scr
38 Graham, Ross 16  Larkhall 38.80 Scr
39 Mearns, Andrew 16 Inverclyde 38.90 Scr
40 Boyle, Ciaran 18 Motherwell &W 39.00 Scr
41 Scobie, Christopher 17 Kirkintilloch &K 39.77 Scr
42 Stewart, Lewis 16 Lanark 40.77 Scr
43 Kelly, Lachlan 16  Stirling Swim 4131 Scr
Event 303 Girls 14 & Over 200 LC Metre IM
Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Snow, Erin 14 Lanark 2:34.40
2 Addyman, Lauren 14  Bellshill Sharks 2:39.30
3 Young, Hannah 14 S Ayrshire ST 2:40.80
4  Meldrum, Alice 14  East Kilbride 2:41.40
5 Bestwick, Sophie 14 Rutherglen 2:41.50
6 Newberry, Sophie 14 Hamilton 2:42.00
7  Shiels, Ellis J 14 Milngavie &B 2:43.13
8 Brown, Yvonne 14 East Kilbride 2:46.08
Prelims 15 Year Olds
1 Robertson, Katie A 15 S Ayrshire ST 2:25.10
2 Lynch, Katie 15 Bellshill Sharks 2:33.60
3 Young, Molly 15 Rutherglen 2:34.30
4 Malone, Amy 15 Stirling Swim 2:35.80
5 Lillie, Katie 15 East Kilbride 2:36.40
6 Mathieson, Rosie 15 East Kilbride 2:39.20
7 Reid, Ashleigh 15 Grangemouth 2:39.60
8 Montagu, Nicole 15 East Kilbride 2:41.90
9 Pollock, Jennifer 15 Stirling Swim 2:42.23
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Barrett, Kirsten
Scott, Meredith
Miller, Lisa
Ironside, Beth
Ramsay, Meg
Henderson, Nicole

Prelims 16 & Over
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Smith, Eilidh
Robertson, Erin E
MacKenzie, Katie L
Mackay, Connie
Holmes, Erin
Smith, Megan
Pollock, Anna
Matthewson, Rebecca
Mclntyre, Katie
Greig, Bobbi
Fraser, Kayleigh S
Montagu, Chloe
Brawley, Carla
Byrne, Shannon
Mitchell, Abbie
McClafferty, Shiona
Macdonald, Lynn
Alexander, Chloe
Miller, Hollie
Smith, Rosa
Findlay, Allison
Deakin, Madison
Boylen, Emily
Moore, Toni
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West Dunbarton
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride
Bellshill Sharks

Co Glasgow ST
S Ayrshire ST
Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96

East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Stirling Swim
Stirling Swim
East Kilbride
East Kilbride
Cumbernauld
East Kilbride
Motherwell &W
Co Glasgow ST
East Kilbride
Lanark

Ren 96

East Kilbride
Hamilton

N Ayrshire

East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Grangemouth

2:42.30
2:42.50
2:42.70
2:42.81
2:43.07
2:43.40

2:24.20
2:25.60
2:26.20
2:26.60
2:27.30
2:34.20
2:34.70
2:34.72
2:35.50
2:35.70
2:36.20
2:40.81
2:40.82
2:41.20
2:41.30
2:42.86
2:43.41
2:44.00
2:44.22
2:44.60
2:46.00
2:47.20
2:55.10
2:55.50

Event 304 Boys 14 & Over 100 LC Metre Butterfly

Res

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr

Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Johnson, Alexander 14 Helensburgh 1:09.30
2 Smillie, Oscar 14 S Ayrshire ST 1:09.40
3 Devlin, Marc 14  Bellshill Sharks 1:09.90
4 Massey, Conor 14 Co Glasgow ST 1:11.30
5 Dickson, Rory 14 N Ayrshire 1:11.40
6 Wales, Jack 14 Co Glasgow ST 1:11.90
7 Fawcett, Johann 14 Rutherglen 1:12.10
8 Glen, Sam A 14 Cumbernauld 1:12.60
9 Gallagher, Kyle 14 Cumbernauld 1:14.70
10 Heasley, Lewis 14 Ren 96 1:15.00
11 Mitchell, Sam 14 Stranraer 1:15.12
12 Harris, Alexander 14  Stirling Swim 1:15.50
13 Yeardly, Craig 14 Falkirk Otter 1:17.20
14 Kingdom, Struan 14 Ren9%6 1:18.00
15 Doherty, Duncan 14 Kilmarnock 1:18.59
Prelims 15 Year Olds

1 Greenock, Craig T 15 Cumbernauld 1:03.60
2 Kelly, Dominic 15 East Kilbride 1:04.50
3 Nicol, Angus 15 Co Glasgow ST 1:04.70
4 Stevenson, Mitchell 15 Lanark 1:05.04
5 Barrett, Carl 15 West Dunbarton 1:05.50
6 Barnes, Callum 15 S Ayrshire ST 1:05.69
7 Sommerville, Dylan 15 S Ayrshire ST 1:05.90
8 Ferguson, Ryan 15  Falkirk Otter 1:08.90
9  Tarran, Connor 15 N Ayrshire 1:09.10
10 Kirkpatrick, Ryan 15 Hamilton 1:09.36
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Prelims 15 Year Olds...(#304 Boys 14 & Over 100 LC Metre Butt
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Broadfoot, Josh
Marshall, James
Houston, John
White, James
Collier, Fraser
Anderson, Ryan
Quinn, Stuart
Watt, Liam
Downie, Lewis
Dunsmuir, Calum
Perrett, Christopher
Wardell, Calvin
Collinson, Lewis

Prelims 16 & Over

Campsie, Sean
Barnes, Craig
Fletcher, Iain
Wright, John S
Doyle, Caoilen
McComish, Euan
Mclnnes, Martin
Leanord, Stewart
Hill, Mark J

Muir, Cameron J
Kirkwood, Adam
Watt, Joe
McComish, Jack
McGhee, Alasdair W
Matthewson, Luke
Brolly, Angus J
Muir, David
Napolitano, Giano
Campbell, Lawrence
Delrio, Nino
Hills, Marcus
Reilly, James
McManus, Peter
Boyle, Ciaran
Caulfield, Lachlan
Davies, Billy
Law, Jon

Mullins, Ciaran
McRoberts, Craig
McCall, Cameron
Wallace, Jude
Miller, Jake A
Kelly, Philip
Heaney, Lewis
Dickson, Andrew J
Prociw, Ross
Prins, Kyle
Betout, Youssef
Stewart, Lewis
Doyle, Ged
‘Weston, Ross
Robertson, Scott
Hynes, Liam
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East Kilbride
N Ayrshire

S Ayrshire ST
Kilmarnock

S Ayrshire ST
Hamilton
Kilmarnock
Inverclyde
Stirling Swim
Kilmarnock
Co Glasgow ST
Inverclyde
East Kilbride

Stirling Swim

S Ayrshire ST
Milngavie &B
N Ayrshire

Co Glasgow ST
Lanark

Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Cumbernauld

S Ayrshire ST

N Ayrshire

Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
S Ayrshire ST
Stirling Swim
Milngavie &B
Co Glasgow ST
Bellshill Sharks
Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
West Dunbarton
East Kilbride
Co Glasgow ST
Motherwell &W
Stranraer
Lanark
Helensburgh
East Kilbride
Motherwell &W
Stirling Swim
Co Glasgow ST
Helensburgh
Motherwell &W
East Kilbride

N Ayrshire

Co Glasgow ST
Ren 96

Larkhall

Lanark
Hamilton
Stirling Swim
Co Glasgow ST
Motherwell &W

1:10.10
1:10.20
1:11.70
1:11.95
1:12.00
1:12.19
1:13.57
1:13.90
1:14.40
1:15.67
1:15.70
1:16.00
1:18.11

53.81

58.10

59.89

59.90
1:00.90
1:00.92
1:01.10
1:01.20
1:01.60
1:01.70
1:02.89
1:03.10
1:03.23
1:03.50
1:03.80
1:04.06
1:04.07
1:04.10
1:04.50
1:04.80
1:05.27
1:05.60
1:07.00
1:07.20
1:07.40
1:07.72
1:07.90
1:08.50
1:08.60
1:08.80
1:08.86
1:09.20
1:09.60
1:10.90
1:10.90
1:11.90
1:12.20
1:13.00
1:14.94
1:15.63
1:17.90
1:18.90
1:19.00
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Res
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Event 305 Girls 14 & Over 100 LC Metre Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Shiels, Ellis J 14 Milngavie &B 1:09.66
2 Newberry, Sophie 14 Hamilton 1:12.92
3  Gemmell, Emma L 14 Cumbernauld 1:13.40
4  Meldrum, Alice 14  East Kilbride 1:13.70
5 Gillespie, Rachel E 14 Milngavie &B 1:14.09
6 Cameron, Sophie A 14 S Ayrshire ST 1:14.20
7 Gilmore, Jenna 14 Hamilton 1:14.39
8 Stewart, Mhairi S 14 Cumbernauld 1:14.40
9  Snow, Erin 14 Lanark 1:14.71
10 Wilson, Zoe 14 East Kilbride 1:15.10
11 Bartlett, Taylor 14 East Kilbride 1:15.40
12 Addyman, Lauren 14 Bellshill Sharks 1:15.41
13 Bestwick, Sophie 14 Rutherglen 1:15.80
14 Kitchen, Phoebe 14 Milngavie &B 1:15.86
15 Hughes, Kate 14 Motherwell &W 1:15.90
16 Rogerson, Abby 14 Cumbernauld 1:18.10
17 Kelly, Jennifer 14 Hamilton 1:19.02 Res
18 Young, Katie 14  East Kilbride 1:19.23 Res
19 White, Kara 14 Hamilton 1:19.45 Scr
20 Miller, Emily T 14 Helensburgh 1:19.80 Scr
Prelims 15 Year Olds
1 Griffiths, Kirsty 15 Co Glasgow ST 1:08.90
2 Young, Molly 15 Rutherglen 1:09.30
3 Robertson, Katie A 15 S Ayrshire ST 1:10.20
4 Scott, Meredith 15 East Kilbride 1:10.70
5 Malone, Amy 15 Stirling Swim 1:10.71
6 Barrett, Kirsten 15 West Dunbarton 1:11.64
7 Harris, Mariella 15 West Dunbarton 1:12.17
8 Fraser, Chevonne E 15 Cumbernauld 1:13.10
9 McKinnon, Mairi 15 Scotia 1:14.80
10 Cameron, Zoe 15 East Kilbride 1:15.11
11 Ramsay, Meg 15 East Kilbride 1:15.81
12 Montagu, Nicole 15 East Kilbride 1:15.82
13 Henderson, Nicole 15 Bellshill Sharks 1:16.00
14  Train, Zoe H 15 Cumbernauld 1:16.01
15 McLellan, Hannah L 15 Cumbernauld 1:16.20
16 Tennant, Diane S 15 Cumbernauld 1:16.21
Prelims 16 & Over
1 Reid, Karen 18 S Ayrshire ST 1:02.60
2 Barclay, Chloe 19  West Dunbarton 1:04.20
3 Duffy, Caitlin 16 S Ayrshire ST 1:04.90
4 Crawford, Robyn 17 Co Glasgow ST 1:05.50
5 Niven, Megan 16 S Ayrshire ST 1:05.80
6 Holmes, Erin 18 East Kilbride 1:05.90
7 Williams, Julie 20 Milngavie &B 1:06.76
8 Mackay, Connie 21 Ren96 1:07.40
9 Kerr, Megan 18 West Dunbarton 1:07.56
10 Gould, Annie 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:07.70
11  Milburn, Victoria 21 Co Glasgow ST 1:07.77
12 Fowlie, Catriona 17 East Kilbride 1:08.40
13 Hoffin, Michelle D 18 S Ayrshire ST 1:08.91
14 Smith, Megan 16 East Kilbride 1:09.70
15 Morrison, Robyn S 16 Cumbernauld 1:09.90
16  Saxon, Kate 16 East Kilbride 1:10.21
17  Lynch, Georgia 18 Milngavie &B 1:10.80 Res
18 Scobie, Emma 19 Kirkintilloch &K 1:11.11 Res
19 Camilleri, Beth G 16 Milngavie &B 1:11.64 Scr



West District SASA - Open LC Champ - Organization License

Prelims 16 & Over...(#305 Girls 14 & Over 100 LC Metre Backs

20 Deakin, Madison 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:12.00 Scr
21 Macdonald, Lynn 18 Ren 96 1:12.60 Scr
22 Leslie, Hazel 16 Rutherglen 1:12.70 Scr
23 Miller, Hollie 16 Hamilton 1:13.10 Scr
24 Anton, Kerrie 16 Bellshill Sharks 1:13.20 Scr
25 Matthewson, Rebecca 16 Stirling Swim 1:13.70 Scr
26 MacKenzie, Katie L 16 Co Glasgow ST 1:15.01 Scr
27 Macfarlane, Alex 17 Helensburgh 1:15.60 Scr
28 Gale, Rebecca 17 Ren96 1:15.60 Scr
29 Moore, Erin R 16 S Ayrshire ST 1:17.30 Scr
30 Smith, Rosa 16 N Ayrshire 1:17.50 Scr
31 Duncan, Lucy 16 East Kilbride 1:18.10 Scr
32 Byrne, Shannon 17 Co Glasgow ST 1:18.30 Scr
33 McClafferty, Shiona 16 Lanark 1:18.37 Secr
34 Boylen, Emily 16  Bellshill Sharks 1:20.20 Scr
Event 306 Boys 14 & Over 200 LC Metre Backstroke
Name Age Team Seed Time
Prelims 14 Year Olds
1 Robertson, Ryan 14 Co Glasgow ST 2:24.70
2 Dickson, Rory 14 N Ayrshire 2:27.60
3 Harris, Alexander 14  Stirling Swim 2:30.80
4 Muir, Arron 14 Larkhall 2:31.20
5 Heasley, Lewis 14 Ren9%6 2:31.90
6 Massey, Conor 14 Co Glasgow ST 2:34.10
7  Yeardly, Craig 14 Falkirk Otter 2:37.50
8 Devlin, Marc 14  Bellshill Sharks 2:37.60
9 Jack, Malcolm 14  Stirling Swim 2:37.90
10 Clark, Evan 14 N Ayrshire 2:38.40
11 Fairbairn, Greg A 14  Bellshill Sharks 2:39.60
12 Fawcett, Johann 14 Rutherglen 2:41.01
13 Doherty, Duncan 14 Kilmarnock 2:41.66 Res
Prelims 15 Year Olds
1 Warnock, Callum 15 Bellshill Sharks 2:25.10
2 Logan, Conor 15 Co Glasgow ST 2:25.20
3 Sommerville, Dylan 15 S Ayrshire ST 2:25.40
4 Barrett, Carl 15 West Dunbarton 2:28.77
5 Tarran, Connor 15 N Ayrshire 2:30.00
6 Stevenson, Mitchell 15 Lanark 2:32.37
7 MacMillan, Ben 15 Stirling Swim 2:33.50
8 Watt, Liam 15 Inverclyde 2:33.80
9 Broadfoot, Josh 15 East Kilbride 2:34.40
10 Sword, Finlay 15 Falkirk Otter 2:36.80
11 Anderson, Ryan 15 Hamilton 2:37.04
12 Marshall, James 15 N Ayrshire 2:37.40
13 Commins, Jack 15 N Ayrshire 2:37.61 Res
14 Ferguson, Ryan 15  Falkirk Otter 2:37.91 Res
15 Cannon, Thomas 15 Inverclyde 2:38.50 Scr
16 Wardell, Calvin 15 Inverclyde 2:40.90 Scr
17  Perrett, Christopher 15 Co Glasgow ST 2:42.10 Scr
18 Collier, Fraser 15 S Ayrshire ST 2:43.70 Scr
19 Kiddie, Hayden 15  Falkirk Otter 2:45.20 Scr
20 Collinson, Lewis 15 East Kilbride 2:46.64 Scr
Prelims 16 & Over
1 Deans, Calum 19 Co Glasgow ST 2:08.20
2 Park, Cameron 19 Co Glasgow ST 2:13.10
3 Watt, Joe 16 Co Glasgow ST 2:13.60
4 Brand, Kieran L 18 S Ayrshire ST 2:16.00
5 Hunter, Andrew 19  Scotia 2:17.58
6 McComish, Euan 17 Lanark 2:17.87
7 Hill, Mark J 16 Cumbernauld 2:18.20
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Kirkwood, Adam
Deans, Scott
McGhee, Alasdair W
McRobert, David
Lamb, Michael J
McManus, Peter
Irwin, Michael
Caulfield, Lachlan
Mitchell, Josh
Campbell, Lawrence
Bell, Morgan
Wallace, Jude
Prociw, Ross

Kelly, Philip

Doyle, Ged

Perceval-Maxwell, Chris

Matthewson, Luke
Robertson, Scott

17
18
17
17
17
18
16
17
17
16
17
16
17
18
17
16
18
16

N Ayrshire

Co Glasgow ST
S Ayrshire ST
West Dunbarton
Milngavie &B
Co Glasgow ST
West Dunbarton
Stranraer

S Ayrshire ST
Co Glasgow ST
Grangemouth
Co Glasgow ST
Co Glasgow ST
Motherwell &W
Hamilton
Rutherglen
Stirling Swim
Co Glasgow ST

2:18.50
2:20.50
2:21.60
2:22.65
2:22.72
2:23.30
2:23.51
2:24.62
2:25.70
2:25.80
2:27.20
2:30.02
2:32.00
2:32.30
2:35.87
2:38.10
2:39.40
2:40.20

Res
Res
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr
Scr



